
Solon Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Northwest JH                   4    5    7   14   23   25   26   =  53      13:30      1:10

    2   South East MS                  8    9   11   18   20   22   24   =  66      13:41      0:35
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS         1   13   27   34   37   38   44   = 112      14:10      2:16
    4   Solon MS                       6   29   30   31   33   39   40   = 129      14:20      1:38
    5   North Central JH              15   17   28   32   41   42   48   = 133      14:23      1:22
    6   Williamsburg MS               12   19   21   46   47   51   52   = 145      14:32      1:54
    7   Central DeWitt MS              3   16   35   50   53   55   56   = 157      14:38      2:34
    8   CR Prairie MS                 10   36   43   45   54   57   58   = 188      14:58      2:06
    9   Clear Creek-Amana MS           2   49   59   60   61   62   63   = 231      16:07      5:30

 Incomplete Teams:  North Cedar MS, Northeast MS, Tipton MS, West Liberty MS

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Caroline See      7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    12:44  6:22

   2   2 Kaylie Barker     8  Clear Creek-Amana    12:47  6:23
   3   3 Carly Small       7  Central DeWitt MS    13:05  6:33
   4   4 Esti Brady        7  Northwest JH         13:08  6:34
   5   5 Deniz Ince        8  Northwest JH         13:08  6:34
   6   6 Erin Kerkhoff     8  Solon MS             13:10  6:35
   7   7 Eva Burbidge      7  Northwest JH         13:10  6:35
   8   8 Isabel Jones      8  South East MS        13:23  6:41
   9   9 Clare Muckler     8  South East MS        13:33  6:47
  10  10 Eady Forrest      8  CR Prairie MS        13:37  6:48
  11  11 Aubrey Joens      7  South East MS        13:39  6:50
  12  12 Emily Jensen      8  Williamsburg MS      13:40  6:50
  13  13 Aubrey Frey       7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    13:44  6:52
  14  14 Aly Hecker        8  Northwest JH         13:45  6:53

  15  15 Emma Durian       8  North Central JH     13:47  6:53
  16  16 Kyleen Irwin      7  Central DeWitt MS    13:51  6:55
  17  17 Camber Oldham     7  North Central JH     13:51  6:55
  18  18 Maycee Smith      7  South East MS        13:51  6:56
  19  19 Aubray Walters    7  Williamsburg MS      13:52  6:56
  20  20 Anna Lindower     8  South East MS        13:57  6:59
  21     Carly Montz       8  North Cedar MS       14:02  7:01
  22  21 Kaitlin Wille     8  Williamsburg MS      14:10  7:05
  23  22 Delaney McMahon   8  South East MS        14:12  7:06
  24  23 Amber Rose        7  Northwest JH         14:17  7:09
  25  24 Rocio Stejskal    8  South East MS        14:17  7:09
  26  25 Mary Greer        7  Northwest JH         14:18  7:09

  27  26 Chloe Holt        8  Northwest JH         14:21  7:10
  28     Alex Weise        8  Tipton MS            14:22  7:11
  29  27 Quinnie Rodman    8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    14:23  7:11
  30     Paige Rocca       7  South East MS        14:23  7:11
  31     Lottie Gidal      8  South East MS        14:23  7:12
  32     Naomi Meurice     8  South East MS        14:24  7:12
  33  28 Megan Ries        7  North Central JH     14:32  7:16
  34  29 Nicole Shafer     7  Solon MS             14:32  7:16
  35  30 Aira Foster       7  Solon MS             14:34  7:17
  36     Elizabeth Raley   8  Northwest JH         14:35  7:18
  37  31 Mary Kate Patters 7  Solon MS             14:35  7:18
  38  32 Emma Gehlback     8  North Central JH     14:37  7:18

  39     Julia Veit        7  South East MS        14:43  7:21
  40  33 Sylvia Havlicek   7  Solon MS             14:47  7:24
  41  34 Maddison Hotz     8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    14:58  7:29
  42  35 Hannah Payne      7  Central DeWitt MS    14:58  7:29
  43  36 Alex Smith        8  CR Prairie MS        14:59  7:30
  44     Sydney Fellows    7  South East MS        15:00  7:30
  45  37 Emma Walsh        8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:00  7:30
  46  38 Mya Reyhons       7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:02  7:31
  47  39 Saige Hauer       8  Solon MS             15:03  7:31
  48  40 Presley Philipps  8  Solon MS             15:05  7:32
  49     Muriel Brown      7  South East MS        15:08  7:34
  50  41 Hanna Odell       8  North Central JH     15:09  7:34
  51     Leela Mahajan     7  Northwest JH         15:09  7:34

  52  42 Celia Daniels     7  North Central JH     15:09  7:34
  53  43 Samantha Forrest  7  CR Prairie MS        15:10  7:35
  54     Julia Coelho      8  South East MS        15:13  7:37
  55  44 Alina Merlak      8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:13  7:37
  56     Jeanie Jedlicka   8  Solon MS             15:15  7:37
  57     Jacey Hancox      8  Solon MS             15:15  7:37
  58     Amaya Robertson   8  South East MS        15:17  7:39
  59     Grace Krapfl      8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:17  7:39
  60     Peyton Steva      8  Northwest JH         15:18  7:39
  61  45 Tiffany Yoder     8  CR Prairie MS        15:19  7:39
  62  46 Samara Harvey     8  Williamsburg MS      15:26  7:43
  63  47 Abby Tindal       7  Williamsburg MS      15:34  7:47

  64  48 Natalie Cargin    8  North Central JH     15:34  7:47
  65  49 Ally Loren        8  Clear Creek-Amana    15:35  7:47
  66     Sam McPherson     7  North Central JH     15:35  7:48
  67  50 Brooke Jasper     8  Central DeWitt MS    15:36  7:48
  68  51 Meredith Malloy   8  Williamsburg MS      15:37  7:49
  69     Enyo Okeoma       7  Northwest JH         15:37  7:49
  70  52 Abby Whitehill    7  Williamsburg MS      15:38  7:49
  71     Ella Duster       7  Solon MS             15:38  7:49
  72     Sophie Trom       7  Northwest JH         15:38  7:49
  73  53 Yana Sperry       7  Central DeWitt MS    15:39  7:50
  74     Jenna Starr       7  Solon MS             15:39  7:50
  75     McKenzie Jeter    8  Williamsburg MS      15:41  7:50
  76  54 Abbie Zieser      7  CR Prairie MS        15:43  7:52

  77     Sylvia Gidal      7  South East MS        15:44  7:52
  78     Grace Greer       8  Northwest JH         15:45  7:53
  79     Jessica Doyle     8  Northwest JH         15:45  7:53

  80     Kayle Cheney      7  Northwest JH         15:49  7:54

  81     Austyn Goodale    7  Northwest JH         15:49  7:54
  82     Shawna O'Malley   8  South East MS        15:53  7:56
  83     Jenna Wang        7  Northwest JH         15:56  7:58
  84     Isabel Hansen     7  South East MS        15:58  7:59
  85     Brittany Ford     7  Tipton MS            15:59  7:59
  86     Clara Conroy      8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    15:59  7:59
  87  55 Kelsey Yonkovic   8  Central DeWitt MS    16:02  8:01
  88     Karly Connolly    7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:03  8:01
  89  56 Courtney Woodford 8  Central DeWitt MS    16:05  8:02
  90  57 Grace Kaufman     7  CR Prairie MS        16:06  8:03
  91     Haley Fall        7  North Cedar MS       16:07  8:03
  92     Abby Caylor       7  North Central JH     16:08  8:04
  93     Lilli Bender      8  South East MS        16:10  8:05

  94     Calista Haasl     8  Solon MS             16:11  8:06
  95  58 Avery Smith       8  CR Prairie MS        16:13  8:06
  96     Kennede Nosbisch  7  Tipton MS            16:14  8:07
  97     Payton Wheeler    7  Solon MS             16:15  8:08
  98     Cassidy Klein     7  CR Prairie MS        16:17  8:08
  99     Jayna Koffron     8  Solon MS             16:21  8:10
 100     Claire Green      8  South East MS        16:22  8:11
 101     Merryl Green      8  South East MS        16:28  8:14
 102     Maddie Peters     7  Tipton MS            16:29  8:15
 103     Grace Parrott     7  South East MS        16:35  8:17
 104     Kennedy McNaul    7  West Liberty MS      16:36  8:18
 105     Nixsia Melchor    8  West Liberty MS      16:38  8:19

 106     Zhihui Chen       7  Northwest JH         16:39  8:20
 107     Chloe Gretter     7  North Central JH     16:41  8:20
 108     Annabelle Hallam  7  North Central JH     16:41  8:21
 109     Gwen Hall         7  South East MS        16:42  8:21
 110     Sam Nowotny       8  North Central JH     16:42  8:21
 111     Emma Sinclair     8  Williamsburg MS      16:43  8:21
 112     Phoebe Chapnick-S 8  South East MS        16:47  8:24
 113     Morgan Carey      8  South East MS        16:48  8:24
 114     Ella Oberman      7  Northeast MS         16:49  8:24
 115     Paige Porter      7  CR Prairie MS        16:49  8:24
 116     Grace Morningstar 7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    16:49  8:25
 117  59 Katie Sproat      8  Clear Creek-Amana    16:50  8:25

 118     Justine Reschly-K 7  South East MS        16:50  8:25
 119     Emma Grace Shoppa 7  Northwest JH         16:51  8:25
 120     Alexa Patrick     8  Solon MS             16:56  8:28
 121     Megan Kuennen     8  Northwest JH         16:57  8:29
 122     Allison Krabill   8  South East MS        16:58  8:29
 123     Eva Bailey        8  South East MS        16:58  8:29
 124     Olivia Schultes   7  South East MS        17:04  8:32
 125  60 Erin O'Keefe      8  Clear Creek-Amana    17:09  8:34
 126     Abigal Ray        7  CR Prairie MS        17:09  8:35
 127     Goergia Corbin    7  South East MS        17:13  8:36
 128     Brooke Jarbo      7  CR Prairie MS        17:15  8:37
 129     Sydney Lympus     7  CR Prairie MS        17:15  8:38
 130     Karli McClure     7  CR Prairie MS        17:15  8:38

 131     Jillian Holub     7  Williamsburg MS      17:19  8:40
 132     Jackie Hernandez  7  CR Prairie MS        17:26  8:43
 133     Brianna McDonald  7  Central DeWitt MS    17:27  8:44
 134     Angie Saina       8  North Central JH     17:35  8:47
 135     Kiley Piercy      8  North Central JH     17:35  8:48
 136     Renae Hasselbusch 7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:42  8:51
 137     Abby Eldred       7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:42  8:51
 138     Haley Duerksen    7  CR Prairie MS        17:42  8:51
 139     Briar Rose        8  Solon MS             17:43  8:51
 140     Una Weber         7  North Central JH     17:43  8:51
 141     Kendra Triggs     7  North Central JH     17:43  8:51
 142     Brook Groeschen   7  Solon MS             17:45  8:52

 143     Orianna Ross      8  South East MS        17:46  8:53
 144     Taryn Hansen      8  Solon MS             17:47  8:54
 145     Emma Miller       8  North Central JH     18:10  9:05
 146     Mia Dillingham    7  Northwest JH         18:12  9:06
 147     Hayley Peters     7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:16  9:08
 148  61 Ella Alden        7  Clear Creek-Amana    18:17  9:08
 149     Becky Edwards     8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:18  9:09
 150     Cuyler Reid       7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:35  9:17
 151     Elli Wehr         8  CR Prairie MS        18:39  9:20
 152     Kaitlyn Gammon    7  CR Prairie MS        18:40  9:20
 153     Mary Bounds       7  South East MS        18:40  9:20
 154     Kate Flaherty     8  CR Prairie MS        18:43  9:21
 155     Jojo Miller       7  CR Prairie MS        18:43  9:22

 156     Rylee Stevens     8  Central DeWitt MS    18:46  9:23
 157     Emma Zimmerman    8  Central DeWitt MS    18:47  9:24
 158     Ashlenn Tanner    7  CR Prairie MS        18:47  9:24
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Solon Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

 159     Karly Bandy       8  CR Prairie MS        18:48  9:24

 160     Abigal Kaufman    7  CR Prairie MS        18:53  9:26
 161     Maddie Weaver     7  CR Prairie MS        18:53  9:27
 162     Samantha Ehler    7  CR Prairie MS        18:53  9:27
 163     Mya Nguyen        8  Northwest JH         19:07  9:34
 164     Danielle Homrigha 7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:09  9:34
 165  62 Rachel Geyer      8  Clear Creek-Amana    19:14  9:37
 166     Daphne Knoop      7  South East MS        19:25  9:43
 167     Aubryn Kaine      7  South East MS        19:30  9:45
 168     Sam Saylor        8  North Central JH     19:31  9:46
 169     Saye Traore       7  South East MS        19:40  9:50
 170     Hadley Anderson   7  Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:43  9:51
 171     Sadie Lagrange    7  CR Prairie MS        19:45  9:53

 172     Holly Bruss       7  South East MS        19:47  9:54
 173     Maria Buri        7  South East MS        19:55  9:58
 174     Saniyah Sami      8  Northwest JH         20:00 10:00
 175     Leilani Brooks    7  South East MS        20:01 10:01
 176     Daenia Hahn       8  South East MS        20:02 10:01
 177     Avery Wilson      7  South East MS        20:03 10:01
 178     Kate Wilson       8  Northwest JH         20:21 10:10
 179     Madalyn Badughan  8  CR Prairie MS        20:35 10:18
 180     Layna Manjoine    7  South East MS        20:39 10:19
 181     Olivia Hames      7  Northwest JH         20:40 10:20
 182     Aanaa Felema      8  Northwest JH         20:44 10:22
 183     Fiona Rainey      7  North Cedar MS       20:48 10:24
 184     Emily Cheesman    7  CR Prairie MS        21:16 10:38

 185     Aubrey Heller     7  CR Prairie MS        21:18 10:39
 186  63 Samantha Sheetz   7  Clear Creek-Amana    21:27 10:43
 187     Nicole Homrighaus 8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:29 10:45
 188     Caitlyn Crow      7  Clear Creek-Amana    21:50 10:55
 189     Suzanna Zierke    8  Clear Creek-Amana    22:30 11:15
 190     MacKenzie Morelan 8  Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:36 11:18
 191     Everly Eldeen     7  South East MS        22:40 11:20
 192     Joscelyn Bults    7  Clear Creek-Amana    22:46 11:23
 193     Mary Vander Weg   8  North Central JH     22:49 11:24
 194     Maureen Fesenmeye 8  South East MS        22:49 11:25
 195     Aariana Roberson  7  Clear Creek-Amana    22:51 11:25
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Solon Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Northwest JH                      Score =   53

    4    Esti Brady, 7                  13:08  6:34
    5    Deniz Ince, 8                  13:08  6:34
    7    Eva Burbidge, 7                13:10  6:35
   14    Aly Hecker, 8                  13:45  6:53
   23    Amber Rose, 7                  14:17  7:09
   25    Mary Greer, 7                  14:18  7:09
   26    Chloe Holt, 8                  14:21  7:10
         Elizabeth Raley, 8             14:35  7:18
         Leela Mahajan, 7               15:09  7:34
         Peyton Steva, 8                15:18  7:39
         Enyo Okeoma, 7                 15:37  7:49
         Sophie Trom, 7                 15:38  7:49

         Grace Greer, 8                 15:45  7:53
         Jessica Doyle, 8               15:45  7:53
         Kayle Cheney, 7                15:49  7:54
         Austyn Goodale, 7              15:49  7:54
         Jenna Wang, 7                  15:56  7:58
         Zhihui Chen, 7                 16:39  8:20
         Emma Grace Shoppa, 7           16:51  8:25
         Megan Kuennen, 8               16:57  8:29
         Mia Dillingham, 7              18:12  9:06
         Mya Nguyen, 8                  19:07  9:34
         Saniyah Sami, 8                20:00 10:00
         Kate Wilson, 8                 20:21 10:10
         Olivia Hames, 7                20:40 10:20

         Aanaa Felema, 8                20:44 10:22

  2) South East MS                     Score =   66
    8    Isabel Jones, 8                13:23  6:41
    9    Clare Muckler, 8               13:33  6:47
   11    Aubrey Joens, 7                13:39  6:50
   18    Maycee Smith, 7                13:51  6:56
   20    Anna Lindower, 8               13:57  6:59
   22    Delaney McMahon, 8             14:12  7:06
   24    Rocio Stejskal, 8              14:17  7:09
         Paige Rocca, 7                 14:23  7:11
         Lottie Gidal, 8                14:23  7:12

         Naomi Meurice, 8               14:24  7:12
         Julia Veit, 7                  14:43  7:21
         Sydney Fellows, 7              15:00  7:30
         Muriel Brown, 7                15:08  7:34
         Julia Coelho, 8                15:13  7:37
         Amaya Robertson, 8             15:17  7:39
         Sylvia Gidal, 7                15:44  7:52
         Shawna O'Malley, 8             15:53  7:56
         Isabel Hansen, 7               15:58  7:59
         Lilli Bender, 8                16:10  8:05
         Claire Green, 8                16:22  8:11
         Merryl Green, 8                16:28  8:14

         Grace Parrott, 7               16:35  8:17
         Gwen Hall, 7                   16:42  8:21
         Phoebe Chapnick-Sorokin, 8     16:47  8:24
         Morgan Carey, 8                16:48  8:24
         Justine Reschly-Krasowski, 7   16:50  8:25
         Allison Krabill, 8             16:58  8:29
         Eva Bailey, 8                  16:58  8:29
         Olivia Schultes, 7             17:04  8:32
         Goergia Corbin, 7              17:13  8:36
         Orianna Ross, 8                17:46  8:53
         Mary Bounds, 7                 18:40  9:20
         Daphne Knoop, 7                19:25  9:43
         Aubryn Kaine, 7                19:30  9:45

         Saye Traore, 7                 19:40  9:50
         Holly Bruss, 7                 19:47  9:54
         Maria Buri, 7                  19:55  9:58
         Leilani Brooks, 7              20:01 10:01
         Daenia Hahn, 8                 20:02 10:01
         Avery Wilson, 7                20:03 10:01
         Layna Manjoine, 7              20:39 10:19
         Everly Eldeen, 7               22:40 11:20
         Maureen Fesenmeyer, 8          22:49 11:25

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =  112

    1    Caroline See, 7                12:44  6:22
   13    Aubrey Frey, 7                 13:44  6:52
   27    Quinnie Rodman, 8              14:23  7:11
   34    Maddison Hotz, 8               14:58  7:29
   37    Emma Walsh, 8                  15:00  7:30
   38    Mya Reyhons, 7                 15:02  7:31
   44    Alina Merlak, 8                15:13  7:37
         Grace Krapfl, 8                15:17  7:39
         Clara Conroy, 8                15:59  7:59
         Karly Connolly, 7              16:03  8:01
         Grace Morningstar, 7           16:49  8:25
         Renae Hasselbusch, 7           17:42  8:51

         Abby Eldred, 7                 17:42  8:51
         Hayley Peters, 7               18:16  9:08
         Becky Edwards, 8               18:18  9:09
         Cuyler Reid, 7                 18:35  9:17
         Danielle Homrighausen, 7       19:09  9:34
         Hadley Anderson, 7             19:43  9:51
         Nicole Homrighausen, 8         21:29 10:45
         MacKenzie Moreland, 8          22:36 11:18

  4) Solon MS                          Score =  129
    6    Erin Kerkhoff, 8               13:10  6:35
   29    Nicole Shafer, 7               14:32  7:16
   30    Aira Foster, 7                 14:34  7:17

   31    Mary Kate Patterson, 7         14:35  7:18
   33    Sylvia Havlicek, 7             14:47  7:24
   39    Saige Hauer, 8                 15:03  7:31
   40    Presley Philipps, 8            15:05  7:32
         Jeanie Jedlicka, 8             15:15  7:37
         Jacey Hancox, 8                15:15  7:37
         Ella Duster, 7                 15:38  7:49
         Jenna Starr, 7                 15:39  7:50
         Calista Haasl, 8               16:11  8:06
         Payton Wheeler, 7              16:15  8:08
         Jayna Koffron, 8               16:21  8:10
         Alexa Patrick, 8               16:56  8:28

         Briar Rose, 8                  17:43  8:51
         Brook Groeschen, 7             17:45  8:52
         Taryn Hansen, 8                17:47  8:54

  5) North Central JH                  Score =  133
   15    Emma Durian, 8                 13:47  6:53
   17    Camber Oldham, 7               13:51  6:55
   28    Megan Ries, 7                  14:32  7:16
   32    Emma Gehlback, 8               14:37  7:18
   41    Hanna Odell, 8                 15:09  7:34
   42    Celia Daniels, 7               15:09  7:34
   48    Natalie Cargin, 8              15:34  7:47

         Sam McPherson, 7               15:35  7:48
         Abby Caylor, 7                 16:08  8:04
         Chloe Gretter, 7               16:41  8:20
         Annabelle Hallam, 7            16:41  8:21
         Sam Nowotny, 8                 16:42  8:21
         Angie Saina, 8                 17:35  8:47
         Kiley Piercy, 8                17:35  8:48
         Una Weber, 7                   17:43  8:51
         Kendra Triggs, 7               17:43  8:51
         Emma Miller, 8                 18:10  9:05
         Sam Saylor, 8                  19:31  9:46
         Mary Vander Weg, 8             22:49 11:24

  6) Williamsburg MS                   Score =  145
   12    Emily Jensen, 8                13:40  6:50
   19    Aubray Walters, 7              13:52  6:56
   21    Kaitlin Wille, 8               14:10  7:05
   46    Samara Harvey, 8               15:26  7:43
   47    Abby Tindal, 7                 15:34  7:47
   51    Meredith Malloy, 8             15:37  7:49
   52    Abby Whitehill, 7              15:38  7:49
         McKenzie Jeter, 8              15:41  7:50
         Emma Sinclair, 8               16:43  8:21
         Jillian Holub, 7               17:19  8:40

  7) Central DeWitt MS                 Score =  157
    3    Carly Small, 7                 13:05  6:33
   16    Kyleen Irwin, 7                13:51  6:55
   35    Hannah Payne, 7                14:58  7:29
   50    Brooke Jasper, 8               15:36  7:48
   53    Yana Sperry, 7                 15:39  7:50
   55    Kelsey Yonkovic, 8             16:02  8:01
   56    Courtney Woodford, 8           16:05  8:02
         Brianna McDonald, 7            17:27  8:44
         Rylee Stevens, 8               18:46  9:23
         Emma Zimmerman, 8              18:47  9:24
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Solon Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  8) CR Prairie MS                     Score =  188

   10    Eady Forrest, 8                13:37  6:48
   36    Alex Smith, 8                  14:59  7:30
   43    Samantha Forrest, 7            15:10  7:35
   45    Tiffany Yoder, 8               15:19  7:39
   54    Abbie Zieser, 7                15:43  7:52
   57    Grace Kaufman, 7               16:06  8:03
   58    Avery Smith, 8                 16:13  8:06
         Cassidy Klein, 7               16:17  8:08
         Paige Porter, 7                16:49  8:24
         Abigal Ray, 7                  17:09  8:35
         Brooke Jarbo, 7                17:15  8:37
         Sydney Lympus, 7               17:15  8:38

         Karli McClure, 7               17:15  8:38
         Jackie Hernandez, 7            17:26  8:43
         Haley Duerksen, 7              17:42  8:51
         Elli Wehr, 8                   18:39  9:20
         Kaitlyn Gammon, 7              18:40  9:20
         Kate Flaherty, 8               18:43  9:21
         Jojo Miller, 7                 18:43  9:22
         Ashlenn Tanner, 7              18:47  9:24
         Karly Bandy, 8                 18:48  9:24
         Abigal Kaufman, 7              18:53  9:26
         Maddie Weaver, 7               18:53  9:27
         Samantha Ehler, 7              18:53  9:27
         Sadie Lagrange, 7              19:45  9:53

         Madalyn Badughan, 8            20:35 10:18
         Emily Cheesman, 7              21:16 10:38
         Aubrey Heller, 7               21:18 10:39

  9) Clear Creek-Amana MS              Score =  231
    2    Kaylie Barker, 8               12:47  6:23
   49    Ally Loren, 8                  15:35  7:47
   59    Katie Sproat, 8                16:50  8:25
   60    Erin O'Keefe, 8                17:09  8:34
   61    Ella Alden, 7                  18:17  9:08
   62    Rachel Geyer, 8                19:14  9:37
   63    Samantha Sheetz, 7             21:27 10:43

         Caitlyn Crow, 7                21:50 10:55
         Suzanna Zierke, 8              22:30 11:15
         Joscelyn Bults, 7              22:46 11:23
         Aariana Roberson, 7            22:51 11:25

 Incomplete Teams:

 North Cedar MS
   21    Carly Montz, 8              14:02     7:01
   91    Haley Fall, 7               16:07     8:03
  183    Fiona Rainey, 7             20:48     10:24

 Northeast MS
  114    Ella Oberman, 7             16:49     8:24

 Tipton MS
   28    Alex Weise, 8               14:22     7:11
   85    Brittany Ford, 7            15:59     7:59
   96    Kennede Nosbisch, 7         16:14     8:07
  102    Maddie Peters, 7            16:29     8:15

 West Liberty MS
  104    Kennedy McNaul, 7           16:36     8:18
  105    Nixsia Melchor, 8           16:38     8:19
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